4" WORLD UNIVERSITY

CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

POZNAN, POLAND
August 27" — 29™ 2010

Official results



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznah - Poland
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Race No, 1 RESULTS Friday 27.08.2010
Event: K1 1000M MEN Start time: 10.00
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to sF HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 9 SRB 167 TOMICEVIC MARKO 3:40.09
2 3 HUN 54 SLEZSAK ISTVAN 3:41.74
3 6 LTU 95 NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 3:42.23
4 1 BRA 195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL 3:42.28
5 8 BLR 8 FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI 3:49.15
6 7 ITA 67 DI MARIA RUGGERO 3:50.36
7 5 UKR 185 KOVALENKO SERGII 3:50.41
8 2 EST 36 LUIK MARTIN 3:56.55
9 4 MEX 99 TAMEZ ALFREDO 4:05.29
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisdniewski Direction : W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27=29, 2010 Poznah - Poland
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Race No. 2 RESULTS Friday 27.08.2010
Event: K1 1000M MEN Start time: 10.08
1/3 FIN, 4/7 ¢ next BT to 8T KEAT 2/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 8 AUS 5 STEWART MURRAY 3:39.820
2 9 B8VK 169 GELLE PETER 3:40.132
3 3 ROM 180 VASILE STEFAN 3:40.616
4 6 SLO 178 ZAKRAJSEK JOST 3:40.696
5 1 CzZE 19 ADAM JAKUB 3:49.752
6 2 POL 124 OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ 3:52.336
7 5 FRA 39 URBAN QUENTIN 3:52,992
8 4 KG2 86 PAROL ALEKSANDR 3:57.852
9 7 RUS 163 ZHESTKOV OLEG 4:04.216
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umplre : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUGUST 27-29,

2010 Poznan - Poland
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Friday 27.08.2010

Race No.
Bvent: Cl 1000M MEN

3

RESULTS

4/7 + next BT to SF

1/3 FIN,

Rank Lane

i

2

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire
Starter

4

7

4

POL

HUN

UKR

CHI

RUS

EST

112

50

183

17

157

33

Athlete

KACZOR

SAFRAN

KOSHMAN

TAFRA

PETROV

HELI

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

R.Tobiasz,

K.Wojdylo
Bartosz Widniewski

Start time: 10.16

HEAT 1/ 2

Time
TOMASZ 4:06.806
MATYAS 4:08.310
MIHAIL 4:09.478
JOHNNATHAN 4:09.766
PAVEL 4:20.662
TANEL 4:37.110
Water 14 °cC
Air : 15 °cC
Wind Force: 1 m/s

Direction W
=
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPY
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan -~ Poland
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Race No. 331 RESULTS Saturday 28.08,2010
ivent: K4 200M MEN Start time: 158,30
1/3 PIN, 4/7 + next BT to 8F HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 ROM 145 NEAGU TRATAN 31,485
147 PORCARASU LONUT LUSTIN
143 IONETICU TONI LONEL
150 VASILE STEFAN
2 7 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 32.261
32 SVAB FILIP
29 NEMECEK JAN
19 ADAM JAKUB
3 5 ITA 66 CAUZ PIETRO 32,325
63 BUONFIGLIO MARCO
62 ARGENTIERO YURI
68 FACCHIN ENRICO
4 6 AUS 1l BIRD STEPHEN 32.469
4 PHILLIPS JESSE
S5 STEWART MURRAY
6 WOOD BEN
5 3 KGZ 83 DOROFEEV IGOR 33.653
82 BONDAR MAKSIM
86 PAROL ALEKSANDR
84 KRINITSKII ALEKSET
Chief Official Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction : W

Course Umpire

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
Starter :

Bartosz Wisniewski
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Haco No,

332
fpvenl: K4 200M MEN
]/1 IIN, 4/! 1 nexl

Rank Lane

1 3 HUN
2 6 RUS
3 4 BLR
4 5 POL
5 7 SVK

Chief Official

Chief Finishing:

Course Umpire
Starter

53
43
45
40

153
160
161l
163

12
16

123
118
129
124

177
171
174
168

: W.Birecki,

AuGustT 27-29, 2010 Paznan ol and
- b 3 i e e e e el e
RSO aturday 20,00,2010
Btart timei lh.{h
BT Lo S LA "/ 2
Athlete Time
SIK MARTON 31.008
GYERTYANOS GERGELY
KARSAI GERGELY
BOROS GERGELY
DUZ SERGEY 31.412
SLYUSARENKO KIRILL
TITOV DENIS
ZHESTKOV OLEG
MIADZVEDZEU PAVEL 31.504
SHKRABAU ULADZISAU
FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHET
BIALKO VITALIY
NICKOWSKI MARCIN 31.624
KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
VISZLAY BORIS 32.912
DANKO JURAJ
MATAS PAVOL
BENO LUBOMIR
: Elly Muller Water 14 °C
Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
L.Birecki Wind Force: 3 m/s
Bartosz Wiéniewski Direction W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANON SPRINT CHAMPIONBHIPS

AUGUST 27-29,

2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No. 391 RESULTS Baturday 28,08,2010
Event: K4 200M MEN Btart time) 17.20
1/3 to FIN ar L1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 32.050
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
129 SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
124 OQOLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
2 3 SVK 177 VISZLAY BORIS 32.978
171 DANKO JURAJ
174 MATAS PAVOL
168 BENO LUBOMIR
3 6 KGZ 83 DOROFEEV IGOR 33.218
82 BONDAR MAKSIM
86 PAROL ALEKSANDR
84 KRINITSKII ALEKSET
4 5 AUS 1 BIRD STEPHEN 33.634
4 PHILLIPS JESSE
5 STEWART MURRAY
6 WOOD BEN
Chief Official Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction : W

Course Umpire
Starter

R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo
Bartosz Wisniewski
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznah - Poland
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Race No. 401 RESULTS Friday 27.08.2010
Event: K4 1000M MEN Start time: 10.40
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 2 HUN 52 SCHENK ARON 3:04.384
42 GERE BALINT
57 SZALE PATRIK
49 PINTER MARK
2 1 RUS 153 DUZ SERGEY 3:05.884
160 SLYUSARENKO KIRILL
lel TITOV DENIS
163 ZHESTKOV OLEG
2 3 AUS 1 BIRD STEPHEN 3:05.884
2 CAMPBELL MURRAY
4 PHILLIPS JESSE
5 STEWART MURRAY
4 4 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 3:07.628
29 NEMECEK JAN
19 ADAM JAKUB
30 PAVLIK MATQUS
5 5 KGz 83 DOROFEEV IGOR 3:12.812
86 PAROL ALEKSANDR
84 KRINITSKII ALEKSETI
82 BONDAR MAKSIM
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut
Bartosz Wisniewski

Course Umpire
Starter




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPRSE

AUGUST 27-28,

2010 Poznan - Poland
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Fricay 27,008,200
Btart time: 10,48

Race NoO.
Event:
1/3 PIN,
Rank Lane
1 4

2 5

3 3

4 1

5 2

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire
Starter

. el N

402

K4 1000M MEN

RESULTS

4/7 4 next BT to 8F

ROM

BLR

SVK

POL

ITA

145
139
143
150

12
11

15

177
169
les
171

106
120
115
110

73
67
76
64

Athlate

NEAGU
COSTEA
IONETICU
VASILE

MIADZVEDZEU
LIAPIOSHKA
BIALKO
RYBAKOU

VISZLAY
GELLE
BENO
DANKO

CEBULA
MARON
KRAJEWSKI
JEDRZEJCZAK

PARODI
DI MARIA
SERRA
CADENAZZI

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek
R.Tobiasz,
: Bartosz Wisdniewski

K.Wojdyto

B B e B B B e

HEAT 2/ 2
Time
TRAIAN 3:00.366
DAN
TONI LONEL
STEFAN
PAVEL 3:04.606
ALTAKSANDR
VITALIY
IVAN
BORIS 3:05.902
PETER
LUBOMIR
JURAJ
PAWEZL 3:07.998
RAFAZL
ARKADIUSZ
L UKASZ
DAVIDE 3:10.334
RUGGERO
LUIGI
VERA
Water 14 °C
Air : 15 °C
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W
/% AP,



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIRAE
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No. 5 RESULTS Friday 27.08,2010
Event: K1 500M WOMEN Btart time:r 11.0%
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 7 SRB 166 NADJ ANTONIJA 1:54.164
2 5 CZE 21 BLAHOVA JANA 1:56.404
3 6 UKR 182 KLINOVA INNA 1:56.524
4 2 BLR 9 KHUDZENKA VOLGA 1:57.860
5 4 CHI 18 ZAMORANO FABIOLA 2:08.324
6 1 LIAT 89 LIEPA LASMA 2:08.692
7 3 ITA 77 VASON SILVIA 2:10.216
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No. 6 RESULTS Friday 27.08,2010
Event: K1l 500M WOMEN Start time: 11,10
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 6 HUN 61 VAD NINETTA 1:56.325
2 4 POL 134 WOJNAROWSKA EWELINA 1:58.229
3 7 JPN 79 OHMURA ASUMI 2:00.149
4 2 MEX 98 SALINAS CARLA 2:00.709
5 3 SVK 176 SAMKOVA SIMONA 2:01.237
6 5 FRA 37 HUBERT JULIE 2:01.565
T 1 AUS 3 KEELAN REBECCA 2:18.301
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No. 7 RESULTS Friday 27.08.2010
Event: K1 1000M MEN Start time: 11.850
/3 to PN s 11
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 7 POL 124 OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ 3:38.292
2 4 SLO 178 ZAKRAJSEK JOST 3:38.320
3 6 BLR 8 FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI 3:39.724
4 5 BRA 195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL 3:40.408
5 3 CZE 19 ADAM ' JAKUB 3:42.428
6 1 FRA 39 URBAN QUENTIN 3:47.400
7 8 UKR 185 KOVALENKO SERGII 3:49.520
8 9 EST 36 LUIK MARTIN 3:51.680
9 2 ITA 67 DI MARIA RUGGERO 4:05.088
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finilshing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIRS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznath - Poland
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Race No. 8 RESULTS Friday 27,08.2010
Event: C1 1000M MEN Start time: 12.00
1/3 to FIN Sr 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 3 CZE 23 DVORAK FILIP 4:08.077
2 6 RUS 157 PETROV PAVEL 4:11.357
3 4 SVK 175 RUSNAK MATEJ 4:12.717
4 7 ITA 75 SEMOLA DAVIDE 4:31.917
5 2 EST 33 HELI TANEL 4:33.261
0 5 CHI 17 TAFRA JOHNNATHAN DSQ
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOR SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznath - Poland
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Race No, 801 RESULTS Priday 27,08,2010
Event: K4 1000M MEN Start timei 12.45
1/3 to FIN ¥ /1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 POL 106 CEBULA JAKUB 3:06,162
120 MARON RAFAL
115 KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
110 JEDRZEJCZAK LUKASZ
2 3 ITA 73 PARODI DAVIDE 3:06.866
67 DI MARIA RUGGERO
76 SERRA LUIGI
65 CASADEI GIUSEPPE
3 5 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 3:07.282
29 NEMECEK JAN
19 ADAM JAKUB
30 PAVLIK MATOQOUS
4 6 KGzZ 83 DOROFEEV IGOR 3:11.506
86 PAROL ALEKSANDR
84 KRINITSKII ALEKSEI
82 BONDAR MAKSIM
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °c
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPE
AUGUST 27~282, 2010 Poznahn - Poland
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Race No. 9 RESULTS Friday 27,08,2010
Fvent: K1 500M WOMEN Start time: 12.15
1/3 to FIN ar 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 BLR 9 KHUDZENKA VOLGA 1:59.834
2 4 MEX 98 SALINAS CARLA 2:01.242
3 3 SVK 176 SAMKOVA SIMONA 2:01.754
4 7 FRA 37 HUBERT JULITE 2:03.002
5 6 CHI 18 ZAMORANO FABIOLA 2:05.562
6 2 LAT 89 LIEPA LASMA 2:07.722
7 8 ITA 77 VASON SILVIA 2:11.834
8 1 AUS 3 KEELAN REBECCA 2:12.650
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °cC
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W

2. 3



Race No.
K1 500M MEN

Event!

Y B G g e e e B e - - -

1/3 FIN,
Rank Lane
1 6
2 8
3 9
4 il
5 2
6 5
7 3
8 7
9 4

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONBNHIPS

10

SVK
SRB
BLR
POL
HUN
CZE
SLO
MEX

EST

AUGUST 27-289,

169

167

16

124

46

32

178

99

35

RESULTS

Athlete

GELLE

TOMICEVIC

SHKRABAU

OLSZEWSKI

KEREK

SVAB

ZAKRAJSEK

TAMEZ

KOPLUS

: Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
: Bartosz Wisniewski

2010 Poznan ~ Poland
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reiday 27,006.2010
Start time:

4/7 + next BT to §I

PETER

MARKO

HDAT

ULADZISAU

TOMASZ

LASZLO

FILIP

JOST

ALFREDO

MAREK

Water
Air

15,00

1/ 2

Time

e e N A -

1:39,818

1:

1:

Wind Force:

Direction :

40,

41,

142,

:44.

146,

147,

149,

:50.

14
15

618
818
342
590
594
770
210

490

°c
°C

1 m/s

W




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUGUST 27-29,

2010 Poznah - Poland

Friday 27.08.2010

Sta

MURRAY

ARTEM

DAN

QUENTIN

RICARDAS

IGOR

ALBERTO

ALEKSETI

MARCELO

rt time!

Water
Alr

15.08

Time
1:40.996
1:41.336
1:42.024
1:43.832
1:44.008
1:47.276
1:48.704
1:49,048

1:50.548

14 °cC
: 15 °C

Race No. 11 RESULTS
Event: Kl 500M MEN
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to st mmar 272
Rank Lane Athlete
1 8 AUS 5 STEWART
2 1 RUS 155 KONONYUK
3 7 ROM 139 COSTEA
4 5 FRA 39 URBAN
5 6 LTU 95 NEKRIOSIUS
6 2 UKR 179 BAK
7 9 ITAa 74 REGAZZONI
8 3 KGZ 84 KRINITSKII
9 4 BRA 193 BEAGIONI BALBO
Chief Official Elly Muller
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek
Course Umpire J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut

Starter

Bartosz Wisniewski

Wind Force:

Direction

1 m/s
W




Ath WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPE
AUGUST 27~29, 2010 Pozna®h ~ Poland

B S e o S OO U M U A E MR NS S U I D 0 M N R T ) SR R N I O Y O N 6 PR IR A 0 55 0 3 9 25 W 55 SN B I A IO [t e 0 1 A e e e O e e

Race No, 12 RESULTS Priday 27.08.2010
Event: Cl 500M MEN gtart timet 15.10
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 7 LTU 97 SZUKLIN JEVGENIJ 1:52.162
2 1 KAZ 80 MURATOV RUSIAN 1:53.086
3 6 BRA 197 SIZENANDO MORENO WLADIMIR 1:53.450
4 3 POL 112 KACZOR TOMASZ 1:53.766
5 4 FRA 38 LAMBERT THEO 1:53.942
6 2 UKR 183 KOSHMAN MIHATL 2:06.550
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °c
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W
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Race No, 13 RESULTS friday 27.08,2010
Lvent: C1 %00M MEN Btart time) 15,18
1/3 PIN, 4/7 4 next BT to 8P HEAT 2/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 3 S8VK 170 HAGARA LUBOMIR 1:53,789
2 1 HUN 51 SAFRAN MIHALY 1:54,149
3 5 RUS 158 SHELEGOV OLEG 1:54,309
4 © CZE 23 DVORAK FILIP 1:54.653
5 4 CHI 17 TAFRA JOHNNATHAN 1:55.569
6 7 ITA 75 SEMOLA DAVIDE 2:07.741
7 2 EST 33 HELI TANEL 2:08.421
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznah - Poland
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Race No. 14 RESULTS Friday 27.08.2010
Event: K2 500M MEN Start time; 15,20
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 3 AUS 4 PHILLIPS JESSE 1:33.475
1 BIRD STEPHEN
2 2 LTU 94 MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 1:34.435
96 OLIJNIK ANDREJ
3 4 SVK 168 BENO LUBOMIR 1:34.627
174 MATAS PAVOL
4 5 KGz 86 PAROL ALEKSANDR l:36.1i9
83 DOROFEEV IGOR
5 1 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 1:43.539
29 NEMECEK JAN
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHMIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No. 15 RESULTS Fricday 27.08.2010

Eventt K2 500M MEN Start time: 15.28

1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2

Rank Lane Athlete Time

1 5 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 1:32.391
118 KUJAWSKT MARIUSZ

2 4 HUN 44 HUFNAGEL TIBOR 1:34.711
52 SCHENK ARON

3 2 RUS 159 SHIPILOV SERGEY 1:34.823
162 VORONKOV ARTEM

4 3 BRA 194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO GIVAGO 1:34.987

195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL

5 1 ITA 68 FACCHIN ENRICO 1:48.711
67 DI MARIA RUGGERO
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisdniewski Direction : W




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan ~ Poland
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Race No. 18 RESULTS Friday 27.08,2010
Eventt K1 500M MEN Start time: 16.00
N st 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Tine
1 5 POL 124 OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ 1:44.395
2 3 LTU 95 NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 1:44,927
3 2 CZE 32 SVAB FILIP 1:44.935
4 7 UKR 179 BAK IGOR 1:46.027
5 4 FRA 39 URBAN QUENTIN 1:48.855
6 6 HUN 46 KEREK LASZLO 1:48.871
7 1 ITa 74 REGAZZONI ALBERTO 1:50.459
8 8 SLO 178 ZAKRAJSEK JOST 1:50.571
9 9 KGZ 84 KRINITSKII ALEKSET 1:51.067
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 2 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W
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Race No. 19 RESULTS Friday 27.08,2010
Event: C1 500M MEN Start time: 16.05
1/3 to FMIN SF 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 POL 112 KACZOR TOMASZ 1:57.607
2 4 CZE 23 DVORAK FILIP 1:58,619
3 3 CHI 17 TAFRA JOHNNATHAN 2:01.435
4 2 UKR 183 KOSHMAN MIHAIL 2:01.771
5 6 FRA 38 LAMBERT THEO 2:01.907
6 1 EST 33 HELI TANEL 2:06.747
7 7 ITA 75 SEMOLA DAVIDE 2:18.283
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 2 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUGUST 27-29,

2010 Poznarh - Poland

Friday 27,08,2010
Start time: 16.20

1 T o ] {7 o - o o - -

Race No. 20

RESULTS

Evant: K2 500M MEN

1/3 to FIN
Rank Lane

1 5 KGZ 86

83

2 6 CZE 28

29

3 4 BRA 194

195

4 3 ITA 68

67

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:

Course Umpire
Starter

Athlete

PAROL
DOROFEEV

MLADEK
NEMECEK

BITENCOURT RIBEIRO
DE CARLI FERREIRA

FACCHIN
DI MARIA

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek
R.Tobiasz,

K.Wojdyto

Bartosz Wisniewski

ALEKSANDR

IGOR

JIRI
JAN

GIVAGO
MICHEL

ENRICO
RUGGERO

Water
Air

Wind Force:
Direction

Time

1:38.306

1:38.546

1:38.850

1:39.938

14 °C

15 °c

2 m/s
W
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Race No, 22 RESULTS Saturday 28.06.2010
Event: K1 1000M MEN Start time: 10.00
i i a5 0 8 i 0 S 6 e e e s e e ;_;_-,-E;himﬁ
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 SRB 167 TOMICEVIC MARKO 3:29.771
2 6 SVK 169 GELLE PETER 3:31.619
3 4 AUS 5 STEWART MURRAY 3:32.451
4 2 ROM 150 VASILE STEFAN 3:34.387
5 9 BLR 8 FINDZIUKEVICH STARHET 3:37.187
6 3 HUN 54 SLEZSAK ISTVAN 3:37.363
7 7 LTU 85 NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 3:38.419
8 1 SLo 178 ZAKRAJSEK JOST 3:39.843
9 8 POL 124 OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ 3:39.939
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s

Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W
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Race No, 23 RESULTS Saturday 28.08.2010
RBvent: K1 500M WOMEN Start time: 10,15
Rank Lane Athlete Time

1 6 POL 134 WOJNAROWSKA EWELINA 1:53.691

2 8 BLR 9 KHUDZENKA VOLGA 1:54.035

3 5 SRB 166 NADJ ANTONIJA 1:54.363

4 3 CZE 21 BLAHOVA JANA 1:54.891

5 7 UKR 182 KLINOVA INNA 1:56.691

6 2 JPN 79 OHMURA ASUMI 1:57.571
7 4 HUN 61 vaD NINETTA 2:00.203
8 1 MEX 98 SALINAS CARLA 2:03.803

9 9 §SVK 176 SAMKOVA SIMONA 2:04.299
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

|
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Rage No. 24 RESULTS Saturday 28.08.2010
Event: Cl 1000M MEN Start time: 10.30
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 POL 112 KACZOR TOMASZ 3:58.439
2 8 CZE 23 DVORAK FILIP 3:59.163
3 4 KAZ 80 MURATOV RUSIAN 3:59.979
4 3 HUN 50 SAFRAN MATYAS 4:00.619
5 7 UKR 183 KOSHMAN MIHAIL 4:04.363
19 6 BRA 197 SIZENANDO MORENO WLADIMIR 4:06.219
7 9 SVK 175 RUSNAK MATEJ 4:09.483
8 2 FRA 38 LAMBERT THEO 4:13.355
9 1 RUS 157 PETROV PAVEL 4:22.875
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °cC
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

Iy



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPES
AUGUST 27~29, 2010 Poznah -~ Poland

0 O S e P R U T G O W 5 Y O e G D A T O I O R B 2 S I I N N D I T I R N A 1 A G

Race No. 258 RESULTS Saturday 28.08,2010
Event: K2 1000M MEN Start time: 10,50
FA 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 6 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 3:17.575
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
2 3 LTU 94 MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 3:19.675
9¢ OLIJNIK ANDREJ
3 1 HUN 44 HUFNAGEL TIBOR 3:19.751
52 SCHENK ARON
4 7 ITA 76 SERRA LUIGI 3:28.347
73 PARODI DAVIDE
5 8 RUS 159 SHIPILOV SERGEY 3:28.519
162 VORONKOV ARTEM
6 5 KGZ 85 NIKOLAEV ALEKSEI 3:28.887
81 ALGIN ILIA
7 4 BRA 193 BEAGIONI BALBO MARCELO 3:29.943

194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO GIVAGO

8 2 AUS 2 CAMPBRELL ANGUS 3:46.167
& WOOD BEN

Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s

Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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Race No, 26 RESULTS Baturday 28,00,2010
Bventt €2 1000M MIEN Start time: 11.00
F A 1/l
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 ROM 140 DUMITRESCU LAZAR 3:38.074
144 MIHALACHI VICTOR
2 8 HUN 50 SAFRAN MATYAS 3:39.210
51 SAFRAN MIHALY
3 1 POL 111 KACZMAREK PRZEMYS1.AW 3:41.146
119 KULETA PIOTR
4 2 UKR 190 VERHELES VITALY 3:41.170
180 KAMERYLOV DENYS
5 7 MDA 103 RUSU PAVEL 3:43.,430
104 TURCAN ANDREI
9 3 CZE 25 KORANDA LUKAS 3:45.250
27 MISKOVSKY RADEK
7 4 TITA 69 FORSIN MATTEO 4:22.474
70 GREGORI PAOLO
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut
Bartosz Widniewski

Course Umpire
Starter

b D
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Race No, 27 RIEESULTS Saturday 28.06,2010
Bvent: K4 500M WOMEN Start time: 11.15
F A 171
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 2 CZE 22 DOKTOROVA ANDREA 1:36.334
26 MATOUSKOVA LUCIE
20 ADAMOVA ANNA
31 SEBESTOVA JANA
2 1 BLR 13 MIKHEICHYK SOFIYA 1:36.458
10 LADZINSKAYA IRYNA
14 PALTARAN MARYNA
9 KHUDZENKA VOLGA
3 4 POL 122 NAJA KAROLINA 1:36.686
134 WOJNAROWSKA EWELINA
126 PAWEECZAK SANDRA
116 KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA
4 5 HUN 56 SZAKOLCZAY FEDRA 1:43.010
55 SZABO PETRA
60 TOTH DZSENIFER
61 VAD NINETTA
5 3 ITAa 77 VASON SILVIA 1:45.114
64 CADENAZZI VERA
72 ORDESI ILARIA
71 MEROLA ANDREA
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
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Race No. 28 RESULTS Saturday 28.08,2010
Bvent: K4 1000M MEN Start time: 11,30
FA 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 6 BLR 12 MIADZVEDZEU PAVEL 2:56.441
11 LIAPIOSHKA ALIAKSANDR
7 BIALKO VITALIY
15 RYBAKOU IVAN
2 4 ROM 145 NEAGU TRAIAN 2:56.537
139 COSTEA DAN
143 TIONETICU TONI LONEL
150 VASILE STEFAN
3 5 HUN 52 SCHENK ARON 2:59.185
42 GERE BALINT
57 SZALE PATRIK
49 PINTER MARK
4 3 RUS 153 DUZ SERGEY 3:00.089
160 SLYUSARENKO KIRILL
161 TITOV DENIS
163 ZHESTKOV OLEG
5 8 POL 106 CEBULA JAKUB 3:02.481
120 MARON RAFAL
115 KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
110 JEDRZEJCZAK L UKASZ
6 9 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 3:03.661
29 NEMECEK JAN
19 ADAM JAKUB
30 PAVLIK MATOQOUS
7 2 SVK 177 VISZLAY BORIS 3:03.725
169 GELLE PETER
168 BENO LUBOMIR
171 DANKO JURAJ
8 7 AUS 1 BIRD STEPHEN 3:04.361
2 CAMPBELL ANGUS
4 PHILLIPS JESSE
5 STEWART MURRAY
9 1 ,1ITA 73 PARODI DAVIDE 3:08.985
{ 67 DI MARIA RUGGERO
76 SERRA LUIGI
65 CASADEI GIUSEPPE
PAVA Ly SNCTS
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finilshing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umplre : W.Bireckil, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s

Starter : Bartosz Wilisniewski Directlion : W

-
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Race No. 29 RESULTS Saturday 28.08.2010

Event: C4 1000M MEN Start time: 11.50
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 6 ROM 138 COMANICI FLORIN 3:19.239
148 SIMIMION MIHAIL
137 BOGDAN NICOLAE
141 GHEOACA GABRIEL
2 5 HUN 50 SAFRAN MATYAS 3:21.967
51 SAFRAN MIHALY
58 SZELES GABOR
47 NAGY PETER
3 4 POL 127 POSPIECH TOMASZ 3:23.747
131 SKOWRONSKI PAWEE
135 WOSZCZYNSKI LUKASZ
128 PILAWSKI BARTOSZ
4 1 TUKR 190 VERHELES VITALY 3:27.039
180 KAMERYLOV DENYS
186 MELNYCHYK KONSTANTYN
187 SAZHAY BORIS
5 3 MDA 101 BARCARI STANISLAV 3:27.983
102 CHIRILA VASILE
103 RUSU PAVEL
104 TURCAN ANDREI
6 2 RUS 157 PETROV PAVEL 3:28.347
151 ADAEV DMITRIY
158 SHELEGOV OLEG
154 ERMAKOV DANIL
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °cC
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

. J%W@%
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AUGUST 27-29,

Bvantt K1 200M MEN

RESULTS

1/3 PIN, 4/7 + next BT to ST

{1 -

Rank Lane

1 8 LAT 90
2 1 POL 129
3 7 AUS 5
4 5 CzZE 32
5 2 UKR 181
6 6 SVK 174
7 3 ITA 74
8 4 FRA 39

Athlete
RUMJANCEVS
SIEMIONOWSKI
STEWART
SVAB
KHARLTONOV
MATAS
REGAZZONI

URBAN

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire
Starter

: R.Tobiasz,
: Bartosz Wisdniewski

: Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek
K.Wojdyto

2010 Poznan ~ Poland
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Saturday 26.08.,2010

Start time: 15.00

o L T e L L L L

1/ 2~~

HEAT

ALEKSEJS

PIOTR

MURRAY

FILIP

OLEG

PAVOL

ALBERTO

QUENTIN

Water
Air

Wind Force:
Direction :

37.

37.

37.

38.

38.

39.

14
15

.195

.595

539
603
787
231
807

519

e
°C

3 m/s

W
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Saturday 28.08.,2010

Rage No,

3l

RESULTS

Event: K1 200M MEN
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1/3
Rank Lane
il 1

2 7

3 2

4 8

5 5

6 4

7 3

8 6

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire
Starter

RUS

BLR

HUN

ROM

KGZ

BRA

EST

MEX

PIN, 4/7 4+ next BT to SF

Athlete
KONONYUK
16 SHKRABAU
43 GYERTYANOS
147 PORCARASU

83 DOROFEEV

194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO
35 [KOPLUS
99 TAMEZ

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
Bartosz Wisniewski

Start time: 15.05
HEAT 2/ 2
Time
ARTEM 36.487
ULADZISAU 36.983
GERGELY 37.063
LONUT LUSTIN 37.511
IGOR 37.703
GIVAGO 37.735
MAREK 39.687
ALFREDO 40.039
Water 14 °c
Air : 15 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction : W
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Saturcday 26,08.2010

32

K1 200M WOMEN

RESULTS

2010 Poznan - Poland

B b e o o S

4/7 + next BT to SF

Race No,
Eventt
1/3 FIN,
Rank Lane
1 4
2 1
3 3
4 7
5 2
6 6
7 5

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

SVK

POL

SRB

HUN

MEX

ITA

CHI

172

116

166

61

98

64

18

Athlete

KMETOVA

KRUKOWSKA

NADJ

VAD

SALINAS

CADENAZZI

ZAMORANO

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek
J.Marcinkowski,
Bartosz Wisniewski

Start time: 15.10
HEAT 1/ 2
Time
IVANA 43.271
MAGDALENA 43.331
ANTONIJA 43.559
NINETTA 44.015
CARLA 45,935
VERA 47.887
FABIOLA 49.071
Water 14 °c
Air : 15 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction : W
&)
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Race No., 33 RESULTS Saturday 28.08.2010
Evéﬁtzl Ki 20©M WOMEN Start time: 15.15
1/3 E‘IN, 4/7 + nexL BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 6 BLR 9 KHUDZENKA VOLGA 42.814
2 2 UKR 182 KLINOVA INNA 42,822
3 1 CZE 21 BLAHOVA JANA 44,002
4 4 JPN 79 OHMURA ASUMI 44,494
5 7 LAT 89 LIEPA LASMA 44.574
6 5 FRA 37 HUBERT JULIE 46.670
7 3 AUS 3 KEELAN REBECCA 49.502
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
Cec/

\l .
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Saturday 28.08,2010
Start time: 15,40

B " o o 2o e S e e P S e S e e e e e B R e b e

4/7 + next BT to 8r

T S a0 e - o o o -

Race No.
Event: Cl 200M MEN

1/3 1IN,
Rank Lane
1 4
2 7
3 6
4 3
5 1
6 2

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

34

BRA
RUS
CHT
POL
FRA

ITA

196

154

17

121

38

75

RESULTS

Athlete

SANTOS DE JESUS
ERMAKOV

TAFRA

MENDALKA
LAMBERT

SEMOLA

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo
Bartosz Widniewski

HEAT
NIVALTER
DANIL
JOHNNATHAN
KAMIL
THEO
DAVIDE
Water
Air

Wind Force:
Direction :

43.

43.

43.

46.

14
15

.877

.593

457
777
997

621

e
°c

3 m/s

W

G
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Race No. 35 RESULTS Saturday 28,08,2010
Byvent: Cl1 200M MEN Start timei 185.45B
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to 8F HEAT 2/ 2
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 1l LTU 97 SZUKLIN JEVGENIJ 41.691
2 6 LAT 88 EZMALIS MIKELIS 42,495
3 3 SVK 170 HAGARA LUBOMIR 42.683
4 7 HUN 47 NAGY PETER 42.947
5 2 EST 33 HELI TANEL 45,195
6 5 CZE 24 EGERMAIER MARTIN 47,007
7 4 KAZ 80 MURATOV RUSIAN 50.159
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

o0 )



Race No,

Bvent: K2 200M MEN

/3 F

LN,

Rank Lane
1 1
2 <
3 5
4 2
5 6

Chief Official :

4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznah - Poland
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Saturday 26,08,2010

36

RESULTS

3ta

rt time:

16,15

B U B o W B A S e e e ey B e O S e S e B e e e B e G S G e e O B b B e oy L L

4/7 + next BT to SF

[ A S e e S o o o o8 S e S B e S0 S b e e

LAT

AUS

HUN

LTU

RUS

Athlete

91 STRAUME
90 RUMJANCEVS

4 PHILLIPS

1 BIRD
53 SIK
40 BOROS

94 MALINAUSKAS
96 OLIJNIK

159 SHIPILOV
162 VORONKOV

Elly Muller

Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek

Course Umpire

Starter

J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut
Bartosz Wisniewski

KRISTS
ALEKSEJS

JESSE
STEPHEN

MARTON
GERGELY

ROKAS
ANDREJ

SERGEY
ARTEM

Water
Air

Wind Force:
Direction

(2

1/ 2

34.

34.

34.

3or

14
15

H )

518

542

198

°c
°C

3 m/s
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Race No. 37 RESULTS Saturday 28.08,2010

Event: K2 200M MEN Start time: 16,20

1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2

Rank Lane Athlete Time

1 5 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 34.260
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ

2 2 8VK 169 GELLE PETER 34.356
168 BENO LUBOMIR

3 1 BRA 193 BEAGIONI BALBO MARCELO 35.288

195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL

4 3 ITA 63 BUONFIGLIO MARCO 35.412
62 ARGENTIERO YURI
5 4 KGZ 85 NIKOLAEV ALEKSET 35.572
81 ALGIN ILIA
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Widniewski Direction : W
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Race No, 36 RESULTE Baturday 28,08
fiventt K1 200M MEN Btart time: 16
Rank Lane Athlete

1 7 BRA 194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO GIVAGO

2 5 CZE 32 SVAB FILIP

3 4 ROM 147 PORCARASU LONUT LUSTIN

4 6 UKR 181 KHARLTONOV OLEG

5 3 KGzZ 83 DOROFEEV IGOR

6 2 SVK 174 MATAS PAVOL

7 8 ITA 74 REGAZZONI ALBERTO

8 9 FRA 39 URBAN QUENTIN

S 1 EST 35 KOPLUS MAREK
Chief Official Elly Muller Water
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air

Course Umpire

Starter

: W.Birecki,

L.Birecki

Bartosz Wisniewski

Wind Force:
Direction :

=Y,

1]

Time
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
319k

39r

14
15

975
999
191
Si9l9
431
SI95
011
447

955

°c
°C

3 n/s

W
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Race No. 39 RESULTS Saturdsy 28,08,2010
Bvent: K1 200M WOMEN Start time: 16,55
1/3 te I'IN sr 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 JPN 79 OHMURA ASUMI 43,987
2 5 HUN 61 VAD NINETTA 44,051
3 3 LAT 89 LIEPA LASMA 44,795
4 6 MEX 98 SALINAS CARLA 45,491
) 7 FRA 37 HUBERT JULIE 46.327
6 8 CHI 18 ZAMORANO FABIOLA 48.343
7 2 ITa 64 CADENAZZI VERA 49.091
8 1l AUS 3 KEELAN REBECCA 49.951
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °cC
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

&.29,
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RKace No, (40 RESULTS Saturday 28,08,2010
Bvent: ClL 200M MEN gtart time: 17.26
173 te rin S e w1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 HUN 47 NAGY PETER 42.409
2 5 POL 121 MENDALKA KAMIL 43,253
3 7 CZE 24 EGERMAIER MARTIN 43.301
4 1 KAZ 80 MURATOV RUSIAN 43,909
5 6 FRA 38 LAMBERT THEO 43.941
6 3 EST 33 HELI TANEL 45,045
7 2 ITA 75 SEMOLA DAVIDE 46.197
Chief Official Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Course Umpire
Starter

+ W.Birecki,
: Bartosz Wisniewski

L.Birecki

Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction : W

(5



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGURT 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland

Race No. 41 RESULTS Saturday 28,08.2010
fivent: K2 200M MEN Start time: 17.50
1/3 to PIN ar 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 LTU 94 MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 34.736
96 OLIJNIK ANDREJ
2 4 TITA 63 BUONFIGLIO MARCO 35.156
62 ARGENTIERO YURI
3 6 RUS 159 SHIPILOV SERGEY 35.504
162 VORONKOV ARTEM
4 3 KGZ 85 NIKOLAEV ALEKSET 35.648
81 ALGIN ILIA
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 3 m/s

Starter : Bartosz Wisdniewski Direction : W
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Dvent: K1 500M MEN

e D T L S U ——

Rank Lane
1 5

2 4

3 6

4 3

5 2

6 9

7 8

8 1

9 7

Chief Official

SVK

AUS

RUS

SRB

ROM

CZE

POL

LTU

BLR

RESULTS
Athlete
169 GELLE
5 STEWART

155 KONONYUK
167 TOMICEVIC
139 COSTEA

32 SVAB
124 OLSZEWSKI
95 NEKRIOSIUS

16 SHKRABAU

: Elly Muller

Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek

Course Umpire

Starter

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
Bartosz Wisniewski

Sunday 29.08,2010
Stert time: 10.00
F A 1/ 1
Time
PETER 1:39.966
MURRAY 1:41.158
ARTEM 1:41.0698
MARKO 1:41.938
DAN 1:42.706
FILIP 1:43.474
TOMASZ 1:44.078
RICARDAS 1:45.014
ULADZISAU 1:56.602
Water 14 °cC
Air : 15 °c
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

o ()
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43

Bveanty Cl 500M MEN

Rank Lane
1 5
2 8
3 3
4 1
5 6
6 4
7 9
8 2
9 7

Chief Official

LTU

POL

CZE

HUN

SVK

CHI

RUS

BRA

RESULTS
Athlete
97 SZUKLIN
112 KACZOR
80 MURATOV
23 DVORAK
51 SAFRAN

170 HAGARA
17 TAFRA
158 SHELEGOV

197 SIZENANDO MORENO

Elly Muller

Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek

Course Umpire

Starter

J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut
: Bartosz Wisniewski

Sunday 29.@5.2@15
gtart times 10.08

JEVGENIJ

TOMASZ

RUSIAN

FILIP

MIHALY

LUBOMIR

JOHNNATHAN

OLEG

WLADIMIR

Water
Air

1

1:

1:

Wind Force:
Direction :

©)

Time
:51.
51.
53.
:53.
:53.
Hiz)EHe
154,
154,

:58.

14
15

_ l/hlu

et e L Ly e ST e p———

124
960
016
140
164
336
712
796

452

°c
°c

1 m/s

W
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Race No. 44 RESULTS Sunday 29.08.2010
Event: K2 500M WOMEN Start time: 10.25
ra 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 2 SRB 164 MOLDOVAN NIKOLINA 1:43.496
165 MOLDOVAN OLIVERA
2 7 SVK 172 KMETOVA IVANA 1:43.752
173 KOHLOVA MARTINA
3 6 POL 122 NAJA KAROLINA 1:44.780
126 PAWEELCZAK SANDRA
4 1 HUN 55 SZABO PETRA 1:47.180
60 TOTH DZSENIFER
5 3 CZE 26 MATOUSKOVA LUCIE 1:48.228
20 ADAMOVA ANNA
6 8 ROM 149 TERTIS NICOLETA 1:48.640
146 PLESCA BIANCA SORINA
7 4 ITA 72 ORDEST ILARIA 1:54.780
71 MEROLA ANDREA
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdyio Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

()




4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznan - Poland
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Race No., 45§ RESULTS Sunday 29.08,2010
fvent: K2 500M MEN Start time; 10.45
P A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 4 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 1:31.,109
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
2 3 LTU 94 MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 1:32.765
96 OLIJNIK ANDREJ
3 5 AUS 4 PHILLIPS JESSE 1:32.885
1 BIRD STEPHEN
4 6 HUN 44 HUFNAGEL TIBOR 1:33.341
52 SCHENK ARON
5 7 SVK 168 BENO LUBOMIR 1:34.153
174 MATAS PAVOL
6 1 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 1:34.825
29 NEMECEK JAN
7 9 BRA 194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO GIVAGO 1:35.033

195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL

8 2 RUS 159 SHIPILOV SERGEY 1:35.961
162 VORONKOV ARTEM
9 8 KGZ 86 PAROL ALEKSANDR 1:37.173
83 DOROFEEV IGOR
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

Yoip
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Rage No, 46 RESULTS Sunday 29.08,2010
Bvent: C2 500M MEN Start time: 11.05
F A 171
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 3 ROM 140 DUMITRESCU LAZAR 1:41.472
144 MIHALACHI VICTOR
2 5 HUN 58 SZELES GABOR 1:42.440
47 NAGY PETER
3 8 UKR 190 VERHELES VITALY 1:45,960
180 KAMERYLOV DENYS
4 7 POL 135 WOSZCZYNSKI LUKASZ 1:48.072
128 PLAWSKI BARTOSZ
5 2 MDA 102 CHIRILA VASILE 1:48.464
101 BARCARI STANISLAV
6 4 <CZE 25 KORANDA LUKAS 1:54.076
27 MISKOVSKY RADEK
7 6 LAT 88 EZMALIS MIKELIS 1:54.212
87 DZENIS OTO
8 1 ITA 69 FORSIN MATTEQO 2:04.432
70 GREGORI PAQOLO
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air 15 °c

Course Umpire

Starter

J.Marcinkowski,

M. Pacut

Bartosz Wisniewski

Wind Force: 1 m/s

Direction :

w

e Y-
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AUGUST 27-29,

RESULTS

2010 Poznanh - Poland

facte No,

Sunday 29.08,2010
Start time: 11.15

- U S R

B e e e o i — T — i S S e R S

Rank lLane

1

>l
Chief
Course Umpire
Starter

5

Official
Finishing:

ROM

BLR

RUS

POL

SVK

HUN

ITA

KGZ

AUS

145
147
143
150

12
11

15

153
160
lel
163

108
125
130
105

177
174
168
171

41
54
48
44

78
65
74
66

85
81
82

o N

Athlete

NEAGU
PORCARASU
TONETICU
VASILE

MIADZVEDZEU
LIAPTIOSHKA
BIALKO
RYBAKOU

DUZ
SLYUSARENKO
TITOV
ZHESTKOV

FLORCZAK
PANNELLIER
SIEROCKI
BOCHENEK

VISZLAY
MATAS
BENO
DANKO

CZINA
SLEZSAK
NEMETH
HUFNAGEL

VIDOTTO
CASADEI
REGAZZONI
CAUZ

NIKOLAEV
ALGIN
BONDAR
KRINITSKII

BIRD
CAMPBELL
PHILLIPS
WOOD

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdylo
Bartosz Widniewski

Time

TRAIAN 1:22.280
LONUT LUSTIN

TONI LONEL

STEFAN

PAVEL 1:22.860
ALIAKSANDR

VITALIY

IVAN

SERGEY 1:24.224
KIRILL

DENIS

OLEG

PAWEL 1:24.660
WOJCIECH

PAWEL

MATEUSZ

BORIS 1:25.148
PAVOL

LUBOMIR

JURAJ

ZOLTAN 1:25.620
ISTVAN
BALAZS
TIBOR

ELTORE 1:27.600
GIUSEPPE

ALBERTO

PIETRO

ALEKSEI 1:30.036
ILIA

MAKSIM

ALEKSET

STEPHEN 1:3

0.880
ANGUS “
JESSE
BEN
D
<]

Water : 14 °C
Adr : 15 °cC
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W
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Sunday 29.08,
11.28

Jtart time:

2010

e e T T T P R R S —————
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Race No.
prent: o
Rank Lane
1 6

2 3

3 5

4 2

5 4

6 1

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

48 RESULTS
500M MEN
Athlete
ROM 138 COMANICI
148 SIMIMION
137 BOGDAN
141 GHEOACA
HUN 50 SAFRAN
51 SAFRAN
58 SZELES
47 NAGY
UKR 190 VERHELES
180 KAMERYLOV
186 MELNYCHYK
187 SAZHAY
RUS 157 PETROV
151 ADAEV
156 LYSYKH
154 ERMAKOV
MDA 101 BARCARI
102 CHIRILA
103 RUSU
104 TURCAN
POL 111 KACZMAREK
119 KULETA
114 KOZBIAL
121 MENDALKA

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
Bartosz Wisniewski

FLORIN
MIHAIL
NICOLAE
GABRIEL

MATYAS
MIHALY
GABOR
PETER

VITALY
DENYS
KONSTANTYN
BORIS

PAVEL
DMITRIY
NIKOLAY
DANTIL

STANISLAV
VASILE
PAVEL
ANDREI

PRZEMYSL.AW
PIOTR
JAKUB
KAMIL

Water
Air

Wind Force:

Direction

Time

1:35.

14
15

w

846

.618

.114

.846

.430

.210

°C
hC

1 m/s

Yoy



4th WORLD UNIVERSITY CANOE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 27-29, 2010 Poznah - Poland

EESESEEEEE S5 S 5 0 e 55 e e G 0 M RS S M o e B B B T 0 e e e ) T S I I I B N M
Race Ne. 49 RESULTS Sunday 29,08,2010
Bvent K1 200M MEN Start time: 12.30
EECEESE SRS N N W N S N D e b G A WD B s S Am U e E M Bt e e B e e G e e e e S e S S e me b S m e P M v e et b
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
pl 5 ILAT 90 RUMJANCEVS ALEKSEJS 35.244
2 3 POL 129 SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR 35.600
3 4 RUS 155 KONONYUK ARTEM 36.036
4 7 AUS 5 STEWART MURRAY 36.196
5 1 CZE 32 SVAB FILIP 36.540
6 8 BRA 194 BITENCOURT RIBEIRO GIVAGO 36.620
[ 2 HUN 43 GYERTYANOS GERGELY 36.640
8 9 ROM 147 PORCARASU LONUT LUSTIN 37.096
9 6 BLR 16 SHKRABAU ULADZISAU 39.100
Chief Official Elly Muller Water 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
o)
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Sunday 29.08.2010

50

RESULTS

Bvant: K1 200M WOMEN

B B e e e b e e e S S

Rank Lane
1 6

2 5

3 2

4 4

5 3

6 1

7 7

8 8

9 9

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

UKR

SVK

CZE

BLR

POL

HUN

SRB

JPN

LAT

182

172

21

116

61

166

79

89

Athlete

KLINOVA

KMETOVA

BLAHOVA

KHUDZENKA

KRUKOWSKA

VAD

NADJ

OHMURA

LIEPA

Elly Muller

Teresa Kaczmarek
R.Tobiasz,
Bartosz Wisniewski

K.Wojdyto

2010 Poznan - Poland

Start time: 12.3%
FA 1/ 1
Time
INNA 41.838
IVANA 42.138
JANA 42.678
VOLGA 42,758
MAGDALENA 43.270
NINETTA 43.430
ANTONIJA 43.438
ASUMI 43.702
LASMA 44,242
Water 14 °cC
Air : 15 °C
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

S0
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RIESULTS Sunday 29.08,2010
M MEN gtart time: 12,580
Rank Lane Athlete Time

1 5 BRA 196 SANTOS DE JESUS NIVALTER 40.453
2 4 LTU 97 SZUKLIN JEVGENIJ 40,721
3 8 HUN 47 NAGY PETER 41.817
4 2 8SVK 170 HAGARA LUBOMIR 41.853
5 3 RUS 154 ERMAKOV DANTIL 42.093
6 9 CZE 24 EGERMAIER MARTIN 42.109
7 6 LAT 88 EZMALIS MIKELIS 42.273
8 1 POL 121 MENDALKA KAMIL 43.193
S 7 CHI 17 TAFRA JOHNNATHAN 43.705
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °c

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
Bartosz Wisniewski

Course Umpire
Starter

2y

&8,
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O Y S M (3 S I Y N R O R R R N R S e o N O O R S G R (S 0 R R

Race No. 52 RESULTS Sunday 29.08,2010
Event: K2 200M MEN Start time: 13,0
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 LAT 91 STRAUME KRISTS 32.854
90 RUMJANCEVS ALEKSEJS
2 7 HUN 53 SIK MARTON 33.738
40 BOROS GERGELY
3 3 AUS 4 PHILLIPS JESSE 33.810
1 BIRD STEPHEN
4 4 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 34.058
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
5 6 SVK 169 GELLE PETER 34,318
168 BENO LUBOMIR
6 8 LTU 94 MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 34.378
96 OLIJNIK ANDREJ
7 9 RUS 159 SHIPILOV SERGEY 35.534
162 VORONKOV ARTEM
8 2 BRA 193 BEAGIONI BALBO MARCELO 35.574

195 DE CARLI FERREIRA MICHEL

9 1 ITA 63 BUONFIGLIO MARCO 35.886
62 ARGENTIERO YURI
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

o
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Race No, 53 RESULTS Sunday 29,08,2010
Event: K2 200M WOMEN Start time: 13,20
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 5 SVK 172 KMETOVA IVANA 38.094
173 KOHLOVA MARTINA
2 2 SRB 164 MOLDOVAN NIKOLINA 38.134
165 MOLDOVAN OLIVERA
3 7 HUN 55 SZABO PETRA 39.614
60 TOTH DZSENIFER
4 3 CZE 22 DOKTOROVA ANDREA 39.990
31 SEBESTOVA JANA
5 6 POL 133 WIEWIORA PAULINA 40.434
107 DZIENISZEWSKA EDYTA
6 4 ROM 149 TERTIS NICOLETA 41,822
146 PLESCA BIANCA SORINA
7 8 1ITA 72 ORDESI ILARIA 43.110
71 MEROLA ANDREA
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : R.Tobiasz, K.Wojdyto Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W
e
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Rage No, &4 RESULTS Sunday 29.08.2010
Bvent: G2 200M MEN Start time: 13,35
EES DI 5 o0 TGS 0 o S Y N B B AN T et S e B i S i o B B e e v e e o o o DR el B e e e -
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 9 ROM 140 DUMITRESCU LAZAR 37.682
144 MIHALACHI VICTOR
2 8 HUN 58 SZELES GABOR 38.282
47 NAGY PETER
3 5 POL 131 SKOWRONSKI PAWEE 38.530
200 TONSKI ARKADIUSZ
4 2 UKR 190 VERHELES VITALY 38.778
180 KAMERYLOV DENYS
5 4 LAT 88 EZMALIS MIKELIS 39.474
87 DZENIS 0TO
6 6 MDA 102 CHIRILA VASILE 40.734
101 BARCARI STANISLAV
7 7 RUS 152 CHERNOBROVKIN ARTEM 42.106
156 LYSYKH NIKOLAY
8 1 1ITa 69 FORSIN MATTEO 45,558
70 GREGORI PAOLO
Chief Official Elly Muller Water : 14 °cC
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C

Course Umpire
Starter

Wind Force: 1 m/s

: W.Birecki, L.Birecki
: Direction : W

Bartosz Widniewski

(9_(&_
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Race No. B85 RESULTS Sunday 29.,08.2010
Event: K4 200M MEN Start time: 13.50
FA 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
il 4 HUN 53 SIK MARTON 31.353
43 GYERTYANOS GERGELY
45 KARSAI GERGELY
40 BOROS GERGELY
2 5 ROM 145 NEAGU TRAIAN 31.793
147 PORCARASU LONUT LUSTIN
143 IONETICU TONI LONEL
150 VASILE STEFAN
3 8 POL 123 NICKOWSKI MARCIN 31.945
118 KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ
129 SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
124 OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
4 3 CZE 28 MLADEK JIRI 32.205
32 SVAB FILIP
29 NEMECEK JAN
19 ADAM JAKUB
5 1 SVK 177 VISZLAY BORIS 32.281
171 DANKO ) JURAJ
174 MATAS PAVOL
168 BENO LUBOMIR
6 6 RUS 153 DUZ SERGEY 32.421
160 SLYUSARENKO KIRILL
161 TITOV DENIS
163 ZHESTKOV OLEG
7 2 BLR 12 MIADZVEDZEU PAVEL 32.657
16 SHKRABAU ULADZISAU
8 FINDZIUKEVICH STIARHET
7 BIALKO VITALIY
8 7 ITA 66 CAUZ PIETRO 33.061
63 BUONFIGLIO MARCO
62 ARGENTIERO YURI
68 FACCHIN ENRICO
9 9 [KGZ 83 DOROFEEV IGOR 33.117
82 BONDAR MAKSIM 1
86 PAROL ALEKSANPR
84 KRINITSKII ALEKSE
f (920
Chijef Official : Elly Muller Watl¢r : 14 °c
CH E Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Collrse Umpire : J.Marcinkowski, M.Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s

Starter : Bartosz Widniewskil Direction : W
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Race Ne,
Ivent: K4 200M WOMEN

b6

RESULTY

Sunday 29.06,2010
Start time: 14.05

FA 1/ 1

B - - T b S

Rank Lane
1 2

2 4

3 1

4 S

0 3

Chief Official
Chief Finishing:
Course Umpire

Starter

BLR

CZE

POL

ITA

HUN

13
10
14

21
20
31
22

122
113
107
133

77
64
72
71

59
55
60
61

Athlete

MIKHEICHYK
LADZINSKAYA
PALTARAN
KHUDZENKA

BLAHOVA
ADAMOVA
SEBESTOVA
DOKTOROVA

NAJA
KOWALCZYK
DZIENISZEWSKA
WIEWIORA

VASON
CADENAZZI
ORDESI
MEROLA

SZILVASY
SZABO
TOTH

VAD

: Elly Muller

: R.Tobiasz,
: Bartosz Wisniewski

Teresa Kaczmarek
K.Wojdylo

Time

SOFIYA 37.271
IRYNA
MARYNA
VOLGA

JANA 37.591
ANNA

JANA

ANDREA

KAROLINA 37.719
AGNIESZKA

EDYTA

PAULINA

SILVIA 41.035
VERA

ILARIA

ANDREA

NORA DSQ
PETRA

DZSENIFER

NINETTA

Water : 14 °C
Air : 15 °C
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction : W

©2¢)
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Race No. &7 RESULTS Sunday 29.08.2010
Event: C4 200M MEN Start time: 14.10
F A 1/ 1
Rank Lane Athlete Time
1 2 RUS 157 PETROV PAVEL 35.143
: 151 ADAEV DMITRIY
158 SHELEGOV OLEG
154 ERMAKOV DANIL
2 4 UKR 190 VERHELES VITALY 35.795
180 KAMERYLOV DENYS
186 MELNYCHYK KONSTANTYN
187 SAZHAY BORIS
3 3 ROM 138 <COMANICI FLORIN 36.075
148 SIMIMION MIHAIL
137 BOGDAN NICOLAE
141 GHEOACA GABRIEL
4 5 HUN 50 SAFRAN MATYAS 36.379
51 SAFRAN MIHALY
58 SZELES GABOR
47 NAGY PETER
5 1 POL 121 MENDALKA KAMIL 37.119
200 TONSKI ARKADIUSZ
109 HERTEL MICHAL
136 ZAJAC ARTUR
Chief Official : Elly Muller Water : 14 °c
Chief Finishing: Teresa Kaczmarek Air : 15 °C
Course Umpire : W.Birecki, L.BRirecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter : Bartosz Wisniewski Direction : W

o0 K0
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